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Integra- Omni-Tracte

Table Mounted Wishbone® Retractor Systems

Limit uncertainty with flexibility for any approach.
Manufacturer of the Omni-Tract® Wishbone® Table Mounted Retractor Systems

Omni-Tract Surgical has over 30 years of experience in table mounted retractor design.
The concept of securing the retractor frame to the O.R. table rail allows you to place retractor blades
at any angle with exact pressure for unilateral, bilateral, single or multi-level exposures.

Table mounted retraction eliminates hand held retractors and self retaining retractor migration. Wishbone®
retractor systems perform consistently on all patient sizes, and can be used in multiple surgical specialties.

Retract from every direction by simply adding our hinged extension arm.



Table Mounted Wishbone® Retractor Systems

General Surgery
Vascular Surgery
Urologic Surgery
Pediatric Surgery
Containers




Integra- Omni-Tracte

General Surgery Retractor Systems

Table Mounted Retraction for Unparalleled Exposure in General Surgery Procedures

One-piece Wishbone* Retractor Systems

* One piece Wishbone- Frame allows body wall and deep retraction
regardless of patient size and anatomical structure

e Multi positional blades firmly retract from any plane

Low profile system follows contour of operative field

Optional hinged extension arm encloses the operative site

for 360° retraction

Wishbone* Frames have SnapClamp™ clamps for quick blade placement.

Flexible Wishbone- Retractor Systems

« Flexible Wishbone® Frames have interchangeable, removable
frame arms that allow you to maximize your surgical field

 Strength — no matter your patient size the Flexible frame arms are
designed to remain stable, so you will always get the exposure
you need

 Hinged extension arm is also available so you retract from every
direction if needed

Wishbone® Systems can be used in general surgeries including:
Gastric Resection, Exploratory Laparotomy, Open Cholecytectomy, Splenectomy and Gastic Bypass procedures.
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One Piece Wishbone: General Surgery System

Catalog Number

4080
4020
4040
3588
3335
3772
3774
3784
3788
3790
3794
3862
3864

Qty
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Description

Omni Clamp® Sterile Field Post

Standard Wishbone® Frame

SnapClamp™ Blade Holder

Hinged Extension Arm, 19"

Mayo Swivel Retractor, 2 3/4" x 2"

Fence Swivel Retractor, 4" x 6"

Splanchnic Swivel Retractor, 2" x 6"

Deaver Swivel Retractor, 2 3/4" x 41/2"
Malleable Slotted Swivel Retractor, 2" x 6 1/2"
Malleable Slotted Swivel Retractor, 3" x 6 1/2"
Harrington Sweetheart Swivel Retractor, 2" x 5
Kelly Modified Swivel Retractor, 3" x 2 1/2"
Kelly Modified Swivel Retractor, 3" x 4"

Flexible Wishbone: General Surgery System

Catalog Number

10244
11050
10269
10270
4040
11121
3335
3772
3774
3784
3788
3790
3794
3862
3864

Qty
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Description

Sterile Field Post

Support Arm

Standard Wishbone® Frame Arm

Small Wishbone® Frame Arm

SnapClamp™ Blade Holder

Hinged Extension Arm, 19"

Mayo Swivel Retractor, 2 3/4" x 2"

Fence Swivel Retractor, 4" x 6"

Splanchnic Swivel Retractor, 2" x 6"

Deaver Swivel Retractor, 2 3/4" x 41/2"
Malleable Slotted Swivel Retractor, 2" x 6 1/2"
Malleable Slotted Swivel Retractor, 3" x 6 1/2"
Harrington Sweetheart Swivel Retractor, 2" x 5"
Kelly Modified Swivel Retractor, 3" x 2 1/2"
Kelly Modified Swivel Retractor, 3" x 4"




Integra- Omni-Tracte

Vascular Surgery Retractor Systems

Table Mounted Retraction for Multi plane, Multi positional Hands Free Exposure in Vascular Surgery Procedure

One piece Wishbone* Retractor Systems

* One piece Wishbone® Frame allows body wall and deep retraction
regardless of patient size and anatomical structure

 Multi positional blades firmly retract from any plane

Low profile system follows contour of operative field

Optional hinged extension arm encloses the operative site for 360°

retraction

» Wishbone® Frames have SnapClamp™ clamps for quick blade placement.

Flexible Wishbone® Retractor Systems

* Flexible Wishbone® Frames have interchangeable, removable frame arms
that allow you to maximize your surgical field

* Strength — no matter your patient size the Flexible frame arms are
designed to remain stable, so you will always get the exposure you need

* Hinged extension arm is also available so you retract
from every direction if needed

Wishbone: Systems can be used in vascular surgeries including:
Abdominal Aortic Anuerysm and lliofemoral Bypass procedures, and for small site procedures such as Carotid Endarterectomy,

Femoral Popliteal and Thoratic Outlet.
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One piece Wishbone- Vascular Surgery System

Catalog Number  Qty Description

4080 1 Omni Clamp® Sterile Field Post

4020 1 Standard Wishbone® Frame

4040 8 SnapClamp™ Blade Holder

3588 1 Hinged Extension Arm, 19"

3335 2 Mayo Swivel Retractor, 2 3/4" x 2"

3397 1 Mayo Swivel Retractor,3 1/2" x 2"

3772 1 Fence Swivel Retractor, 4" x 6"

3888 1 Splanchnic Swivel Retractor, 2" x 4 1/2"

3774 1 Splanchnic Swivel Retractor, 2" x 6"

4928 2 Renal Vein Swivel Retractor, 1" x 6"

3784 1 Deaver Swivel Retractor, 2 3/4" x 41/2"

3788 1 Malleable Slotted Swivel Retractor, 2" x 6 1/2"
3790 1 Malleable Slotted Swivel Retractor, 3" x 6 1/2"
3794 1 Harrington Sweetheart Swivel Retractor, 2" x 5"

Flexible Wishbone- Vascular Surgery System

Catalog Number  Qty Description

10244 1 Sterile Field Post

11050 1 Support Arm

10269 2 Standard Wishbone® Frame Arm

10270 2 Small Wishbone® Frame Arm

4040 8 SnapClamp™ Blade Holder

11121 1 Hinged Extension Arm, 19"

3335 2 Mayo Swivel Retractor, 2 3/4" x 2"

3397 1 Mayo Swivel Retractor,3 1/2" x 2"

3772 1 Fence Swivel Retractor, 4" x 6"

3888 1 Splanchnic Swivel Retractor, 2" x 4 1/2"

3774 1 Splanchnic Swivel Retractor, 2" x 6"

4928 2 Renal Vein Swivel Retractor, 1" x 6"

3784 1 Deaver Swivel Retractor, 2 3/4" x 41/2"

3788 1 Malleable Slotted Swivel Retractor, 2" x 6 1/2"
3790 1 Malleable Slotted Swivel Retractor, 3" x 6 1/2"
3794 1 Harrington Sweetheart Swivel Retractor, 2" x 5"

Flexible Wishbone- Stoney Peripheral Vascular Surgery System

Catalog Number  Qty Description

10244 1 Sterile Field Post

11050 1 Support Arm

10270 2 Small Wishbone® Frame Arm

4040 4 SnapClamp™ Blade Holder

4958 1 Rake Retractor, 7/8" x 1/2"

4957 1 Rake Retractor, 7/8" x 1"

4956 1 Richardson Stoney Ret. Micro-Adjust, 3/4" x 2
4959 1 Richardson Swivel Retractor, 3/4" x 1"

4960 1 Richardson Swivel Retractor, 1" x 1"

4961 1 Richardson Swivel Retractor, 1" x 2"

*Also available with the one piece Wishbone® Frame




Integra- Omni-Tracte

Urologic Surgery Retractor Systems

Table Mounted Retraction for Unparalleled Exposure in Urologic Surgery Procedures

One-piece Wishbone- Retractor Systems

* One piece Wishbone® Frame allows body wall and deep retraction
regardless of patient size and anatomical structure

e Multi positional blades firmly retract from any plane

 Optional hinged extension arm encloses the operative site for 360°
retraction field

» Wishbone® Frames have SnapClamp™ clamps for quick blade placement.

Flexible Wishbone® Retractor System

« Flexible Wishbone® Frames have interchangeable, removable frame arms
that allow you to maximize your surgical field

e Strength — no matter your patient size the Flexible frame arms are
designed to remain stable, so you will always get the exposure you need

* Hinged extension arm is also available so you retract from every direction
if needed

Wishbone® Systems can be used in urologic surgeries including:
Radial Retropubic Prostatectomy, Nephrectomy and Cystectomy procedures, and GYN procedures such as Perineal Prostatomy,

Bladder Suspension and Vaginal Hysterectomy.
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One piece Wishbone- Urologic Surgery System

Catalog Number

4080
4020
4040
3588
3883
3335
3772
3784
3854
3788
3790
3792
3794
3796
3798

Qty
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Description

Omni Clamp® Sterile Field Post

Standard Wishbone® Frame

SnapClamp™ Blade Holder

Hinged Extension Arm, 19"

Mayo Swivel Retractor,2" x 2"

Mayo Swivel Retractor, 2 3/4" x 2"

Fence Swivel Retractor, 4" x 6"

Deaver Swivel Retractor, 2 3/4" x 41/2"

Deaver Swivel Retractor, 11/2" x 6"

Malleable Slotted Swivel Retractor, 2" x 6 1/2"
Malleable Slotted Swivel Retractor, 3" x 6 1/2"
Marshall Bladder Malleable Swivel Retractor, 3" x 6"
Harrington Sweetheart Swivel Retractor, 2" x 5"
Harrington Sweetheart Swivel Retractor, 2 1/2" x 7"
Splanchnic Swivel Retractor, 11/2" x 4"

Flexible Wishbone- Urologic Surgery System

Catalog Number

10244
11050
10269
10270
4040
11121
3883
3335
3772
3784
3854
3788
3790
3792
3794
3796
3798

Qty
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Description

Sterile Field Post

Support Arm

Standard Wishbone® Frame Arm

Small Wishbone® Frame Arm

SnapClamp™ Blade Holder

Hinged Extension Arm, 19"

Mayo Swivel Retractor,2" x 2"

Mayo Swivel Retractor, 2 3/4" x 2"

Fence Swivel Retractor, 4" x 6"

Deaver Swivel Retractor, 2 3/4" x 41/2"

Deaver Swivel Retractor, 11/2" x 6"

Malleable Slotted Swivel Retractor, 2" x 6 1/2"
Malleable Slotted Swivel Retractor, 3" x 6 1/2"
Marshall Bladder Malleable Swivel Retractor, 3" x 6"
Harrington Sweetheart Swivel Retractor, 2" x 5"
Harrington Sweetheart Swivel Retractor, 2 1/2" x 7"
Splanchnic Swivel Retractor, 11/2" x 4"

Flexible Wishbone- Pelvic Surgery System

Catalog Number

10244
11050
10270
4040
11070
4977
4964
4965
4966
4975
4976

Qty
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Description

Sterile Field Post

Support Arm

Small Wishbone® Frame Arm
SnapClamp™ Blade Holder
Extension Arm, 20"

Anterior Swivel Retractor, 1-1/2" x 3"
Malleable Swivel Retractor, 3/4" x 2"
Malleable Swivel Retractor, 3/4" x 3"
Malleable Swivel Retractor, 3/4" x 4"
Posterior Swivel Retractor, 1-3/4" x 3"
Posterior Swivel Retractor, 1-3/4" x 4"

*Also available with the one piece Wishbone® Frame




Integra- Omni-Tracte

Pediatric Surgery Retractor Systems

Table Mounted Pediatric Wishbone® Retractor Systems

One-piece Wishbone- Pediatric Retractor Systems

One piece Wishbone® Retractor system designed for pediatric
procedures. Small, independently-adjustable, low-profile frame arms
follow contours of the operative field

e Multi-plane, multi-positional hands-free retraction

e Accommodates variation in patient size

* Wishbone- Frames have SnapClamp™ clamps for quick blade placement.
 Can be used on infants, toddlers and adolescent patients

Flexible Wishbone® Pediatric Retractor System

Flexible Wishbone® Retractor System designed for pediatric
patients of all sizes.

e Small, independently-adjustable and removable frame arms
follow contours of any pediatric operative field

e Multi-plane, multi-positional hands-free retraction

« Easily accommodates the range of pediatric patients from
infants to adolescents

Wishbone® Systems can be used in pediatric surgeries including:
Pediatric Transplant and Nissen Fundoplication procedures.



CHAV®PPOZIrAT T IOMMUN®>

SCHVAROUOZEZr AT T IOTNMMON®>

One Piece Wishbone® Pediatric Surgery System

Catalog Number

4080
4985
4040
4958
4957
4978
4979
4980
4981

4967
4963
4964
4965
4968
4969
4970
4971

4972
4973
4974
4962

Qty
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Description

Omni-Clamp® Sterile Field Post

Small Wishbone® Frame

SnapClamp™ Blade Holder

Rake Retractor, 7/8" x 1/2" x 6"

Rake Retractor, 7/8" x 1" x 6"

Mayo Swivel Retractor, 1" x 1" x 6"

Mayo Swivel Retractor, 2" x 1-1/2" x 6"
Mayo Swivel Retractor, 2" x 2" x 6"

Mayo Swivel Retractor, 2-3/4" x 2" x 6"
Malleable Swivel Retractor, 1" x 1" x 6"
Malleable Swivel Retractor, 1/2" x 1" x 6"
Malleable Swivel Retractor, 3/4" x 2" x 6"
Malleable Swivel Retractor, 3/4" x 3" x 6"
Malleable Swivel Retractor, 1" x 4" x 6"
Malleable Swivel Retractor, 1" x 5" x 6"
Malleable Swivel Retractor, 1" x 6" x 6"
Malleable Swivel Retractor, 1-1/2" x 3" x 6"
Malleable Swivel Retractor, 1-1/2" x 4" x 6"
Malleable Swivel Retractor, 1-1/2" x 5" x 6"
Malleable Swivel Retractor, 1-1/2" x 6" x 6"

Splanchnic Swivel Retractor, 1-1/2" x 3-1/2" x 6"

Flexible Wishbone® Pediatric Surgery System

Catalog Number

10244
11050
10270
4040
4958
4957
4978
4979
4980
4981
4967
4963
4964
4965
4968
4969
4970
4971
4972
4973
4974
4962

*Retractor blades and clamps are interchangeable with all Wishbone® frames

Qty

1
1
2
5
1
1
1
2
2
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2

Description

Sterile Field Post

Support Arm

Small Wishbone® Frame Arm
SnapClamp™ Blade Holder

Rake Retractor, 7/8" x 1/2" x 6"

Rake Retractor, 7/8" x 1" x 6"

Mayo Swivel Retractor, 1" x 1" x 6"

Mayo Swivel Retractor, 2" x 1-1/2" x 6"
Mayo Swivel Retractor, 2" x 2" x 6"

Mayo Swivel Retractor, 2-3/4" x 2" x 6"
Malleable Swivel Retractor, 1" x 1" x 6"
Malleable Swivel Retractor, 1/2" x 1" x 6"
Malleable Swivel Retractor, 3/4" x 2" x 6"
Malleable Swivel Retractor, 3/4" x 3" x 6"
Malleable Swivel Retractor, 1" x 4" x 6"
Malleable Swivel Retractor, 1" x 5" x 6"
Malleable Swivel Retractor, 1" x 6" x 6"
Malleable Swivel Retractor, 1-1/2" x 3" x 6"
Malleable Swivel Retractor, 1-1/2" x 4" x 6"
Malleable Swivel Retractor, 1-1/2" x 5" x 6"
Malleable Swivel Retractor, 1-1/2" x 6" x 6"

Splanchnic Swivel Retractor, 1-1/2" x 3-1/2" x 6"
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Integra- Omni-Tracte

Table Mounted Wishbone® Retractor Systems

Integra® Table Mounted Retractor Containers and Trays

Catalog Number Description

Integra containers for TMR systems

730-612 Full Size Container, Perforated Bottom, 23" x 11" x 6"
730-602 Full Size Container, Solid Bottom, 23" x 11" x 6"
750-602 Full Size Wire/Perforated Basket, 4"

730-701 Wide Container, Solid Bottom, 120mm

730-711 Wide Container, Perforated Bottom, 120mm

TMR Trays

3424 Pan/Cover Set, 127" x 1872" x 3%s"

3422R Pan/Cover Set, 122" x 262" x 35"

Pan/Cover Full Size Container, Solid Bottom Full Size Wire/Perforated Basket
3424 730-602 750-602

For more information or to place an order, please contact:
United States, Canada, Asia, Pacific, Latin America

USA 800-367-8657 = 651-287-4400 fax
Outside USA 651-287-4300 = 651-287-4400 fax I N T E ‘ i RA

integralife.com
LIMIT UNCERTAINTY
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